Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.20
1:15.41
1:15.76
1:16.16

116.27

116.31

116.77

:116.94

:116.95

17.18

117.42

:117.56

:117.95
1:22.40
1:22.57
1:22.96
1:24.09
1:24.58
1:27.33
1:27.91
1:34.02
1:59.65
1:59.65
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Date

16/03/14
24/01/14
16/03/14
14/12/13
11/10/14
12/10/13
13/12/14
17/03/13
10/01/15
08/11/14
17/03/13
09/11/13
30/11/13
12/01/13
15/06/13
02/02/13
10/02/13
21/10/112
15/06/12
2411112
14/01/12
23/04/11
23/04/11

Date

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Shiverers Development Meet

Sussex County Championships

London National Arena Swimming League
National Arena League London Premier Division
The National Arena Swimming League London
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Sussex County Championship

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASL London Premier Division

Sussex County Championship

The National Arena Swimming League London
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex Schools Championships 2013

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Meet

Venue

Crawley
Hove
Crawley
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Crawley
Brighton
Harlow
Crawley
Hatfield
Horsham
Brighton
Hove
Horsham
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hove
Horsham
Brighton
Reading

Reading

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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:116.95

16.77

17.18

116.27

115.76

:115.20

115.41

116.16

:117.95

117.56
1:16.31
1:22.57
1:17.42
1:16.94
1:24.09
1:22.96
1:22.40
1:27.91
1:24.58
1:27.33
1:34.02
1:59.65
1:59.65

Copyright 2024

348
343
355
363
371
368
357
333
338
355
280
340
346

276
282
232
260
237
189
92
92

10/01/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
24/01/14
14/12/13
30/11/13
09/11/13
12/10/13
15/06/13
17/03/13
17/03/13
10/02/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
2471112
21/10/12
15/06/12
14/01/12
23/04/11
23/04/11

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASL London Rounds Premier Division

NASL London Premier Division

National Arena League London Premier Division
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Shiverers Development Meet

London National Arena Swimming League
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

The National Arena Swimming League London
The National Arena Swimming League London
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Brighton
Hatfield
Harlow
Hatfield
Crawley
Crawley
Hove
Hertfordshire
Horsham
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hove
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hove
Brighton
Reading

Reading
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Shiverers
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