## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.20	371	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:15.41	368	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:15.76	363	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:16.16	357	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:16.27	355	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Premier Division	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:16.31	355	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:16.77	348	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Premier Division	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:16.94	346	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:16.95	346	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:17.18	343	F	08/11/14	NASL London Premier Division	Harlow	Shiverers	2
1:17.42	340	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:17.56	338	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:17.95	333	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:22.40	282	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:22.57	280	F	15/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:22.96	276	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:24.09	265	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:24.58	260	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
1:27.33	237	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:27.91	232	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:34.02	189	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:59.65	92	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
1:59.65	92	F	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2

## Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.95	346	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:16.77	348	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Premier Division	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:17.18	343	F	08/11/14	NASL London Premier Division	Harlow	Shiverers	2
1:16.27	355	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Premier Division	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:15.76	363	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:15.20	371	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:15.41	368	F	24/01/14	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:16.16	357	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:17.95	333	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:17.56	338	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:16.31	355	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:22.57	280	F	15/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:17.42	340	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:16.94	346	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:24.09	265	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:22.96	276	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:22.40	282	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:27.91	232	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:24.58	260	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
1:27.33	237	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:34.02	189	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:59.65	92	F	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
1:59.65	92	н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2